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           Humphrey & Associates, Incorporated

           11 Sunken Mine Road

           Putnam Valley NY 10579

CHECKING ACCOUNTS

            Account Title: Humphrey & Associates, Incorporated

Effective 7/1/25, the amount available for withdrawal subject to
exception holds for new accounts, large deposits and repeatedly

overdrawn accounts will increase from $5,525 to $6,725.

  Business Checking                          Number of Enclosures                 15

  Account Number                8320015006   Statement Dates   7/01/25 thru  7/31/25

  Beginning Balance               2,865.30   Days in the statement period         31

      4 Deposits/Credits         30,705.00   Average Current                7,401.14

     40 Checks/Debits            29,862.75   Average Collected              5,801.95

  Service Charge                     20.00

  Interest Paid                        .00

  Ending Balance                  3,687.55

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

   7/01 Check               1731             175.00-                       2,690.30

   7/02 Transfer CH x5006 to                 100.00-                       2,590.30

             CH x8231 TMID:d6dbdef0-d3e2-4

   7/02 Transfer CH x5006 to                 100.00-                       2,490.30

             CH x8240 TMID:fa1cecbf-a84a-4

   7/02 Transfer CH x5006 to                 600.00-                       1,890.30

             CH x5014 TMID:8e85962a-73fe-4

   7/03 Check               1732             280.00-                       1,610.30

   7/08 Check               1695             320.00-                       1,290.30

   7/09 Deposit                                         6,000.00           7,290.30

   7/09 Deposit                                        12,270.00          19,560.30

   7/09 Check               1733             140.88-                      19,419.42

   7/11 Bill Paid-A T AND T MOBILI            53.49-                      19,365.93

            onf #3223

   7/11 Bill Paid-COSTAR REALTY IN         1,052.42-                      18,313.51

            ATION INC Conf #3221

   7/11 Check               1734             280.00-                      18,033.51

   7/11 PHONE PYMT CAPITAL ONE               600.00-                      17,433.51

            CCD 9541719387
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  Business Checking                       8320015006  (Continued)

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

   7/11 PAYMENT    HOME DEPOT              1,000.00-                      16,433.51

            PPD CITIGPUFDR

   7/11 Check               1693           1,300.00-                      15,133.51

   7/11 Check               1694           1,375.00-                      13,758.51

   7/14 Transfer CH x5006 to               1,200.00-                      12,558.51

             CH x8231 TMID:3bdeab27-d520-4

   7/14 Bill Paid-STRATECGIC FIRE            625.00-                      11,933.51

            . Conf #3227

   7/16 INSPREMIUM Wilton Re- InsP           108.28-                      11,825.23

            PPD 7941516991

   7/17 Check               1735             280.00-                      11,545.23

   7/18 Transfer CH x5006 to               4,500.00-                       7,045.23

             CH x5014 TMID:c293459e-0090-4

   7/18 PAYMENT    EXXONMOBIL                263.00-                       6,782.23

            PPD CITIGPUFDR

   7/18 INS PYMT   ALLSTATE F&C IN           464.63-                       6,317.60

            PPD 1942199056

   7/21 Transfer CH x5006 to               2,000.00-                       4,317.60

             CH x5014 TMID:c1728ab7-1971-4

   7/21 Bill Paid-X M SATELLITE RA            54.95-                       4,262.65

            Conf #3232

   7/22 Transfer CH x5006 to                 400.00-                       3,862.65

             CH x5014 TMID:81ec7cc1-ac8a-4

   7/22 PREM-PMT   GENWORTH LIFE N         2,036.31-                       1,826.34

            PPD 1222882416

   7/23 W/D SVC 1158 07/23/25 Card             2.00-                       1,824.34

            PAI ATM

   7/23 ATM W/D 1158 07/23/25 0000           202.50-                       1,621.84

            PAI ATM

            157 BRYANT POND RD

            MAHOPAC       NY C#4307

   7/24 Transfer CH x8231 to                            2,000.00           3,621.84

             CH x5006 TMID:aba096a4-42c6-4

   7/24 W/D SVC 1224 07/24/25 Card             2.00-                       3,619.84

            PAI ATM

   7/24 ATM W/D 1224 07/24/25 0000           202.50-                       3,417.34

            PAI ATM

            157 BRYANT POND RD

            MAHOPAC       NY C#4307

   7/25 Deposit                                        10,435.00          13,852.34

   7/25 Check               1736             280.00-                      13,572.34

   7/25 Check               1737             391.28-                      13,181.06

   7/28 Transfer CH x5006 to               2,000.00-                      11,181.06

             CH x5014 TMID:eef728f5-73de-4

   7/28 Check               1508           5,000.00-                       6,181.06

   7/29 36305      ONDECK CAPITAL2         1,764.51-                       4,416.55

            CCD 880983410C
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  Business Checking                       8320015006  (Continued)

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

   7/30 W/D SVC 1253 07/30/25 Card             2.00-                       4,414.55

            PAI ATM

   7/30 ATM W/D 1253 07/30/25 0000           202.50-                       4,212.05

            PAI ATM

            157 BRYANT POND RD

            MAHOPAC       NY C#4307

   7/31 W/D SVC 1408 07/31/25 Card             2.00-                       4,210.05

            PAI ATM

   7/31 ATM W/D 1408 07/31/25 0000           202.50-                       4,007.55

            PAI ATM

            157 BRYANT POND RD

            MAHOPAC       NY C#4307

   7/31 Check               1738             280.00-                       3,727.55

   7/31 Service Charge                        20.00-                       3,707.55

   7/31 Cash Mgmt Services Fees               20.00-                       3,687.55

--- CHECKS PAID THIS STATEMENT ---

  Date    Check No                   Amount Date    Check No                   Amount

   7/28      1508                  5,000.00  7/09       1733                   140.88

   7/11      1693*                 1,300.00  7/11       1734                   280.00

   7/11      1694                  1,375.00  7/17       1735                   280.00

   7/08      1695                    320.00  7/25       1736                   280.00

   7/01      1731*                   175.00  7/25       1737                   391.28

   7/03      1732                    280.00  7/31       1738                   280.00

* Denotes missing check numbers

DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION

  Date                Balance Date                Balance Date                Balance

   7/01             2,690.30   7/16            11,825.23   7/25            13,181.06

   7/02             1,890.30   7/17            11,545.23   7/28             6,181.06

   7/03             1,610.30   7/18             6,317.60   7/29             4,416.55

   7/08             1,290.30   7/21             4,262.65   7/30             4,212.05

   7/09            19,419.42   7/22             1,826.34   7/31             3,687.55

   7/11            13,758.51   7/23             1,621.84

   7/14            11,933.51   7/24             3,417.34
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                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total

                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date

   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00

   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00

SERVICE CHARGES

  Date      Description                                     Amount

   7/31     Maintenance Fee                                20.00

Locally focused. A world of possibilities.
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Check: 0 $10,435.00 7/25/2025 Deposit Check: 0 $10,435.00 7/25/2025 Check: 0 $12,270.00 7/9/2025 Deposit

Check: 0 $12,270.00 7/9/2025 Check: 0 $6,000.00 7/9/2025 Deposit Check: 0 $6,000.00 7/9/2025

Check: 1508 $5,000.00 7/28/2025 Check: 1508 $5,000.00 7/28/2025 Check: 1693 $1,300.00 7/11/2025

Check: 1693 $1,300.00 7/11/2025 Check: 1694 $1,375.00 7/11/2025 Check: 1694 $1,375.00 7/11/2025

Check: 1695 $320.00 7/8/2025 Check: 1695 $320.00 7/8/2025 Check: 1731 $175.00 7/1/2025

Check: 1731 $175.00 7/1/2025 Check: 1732 $280.00 7/3/2025 Check: 1732 $280.00 7/3/2025
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Check: 1733 $140.88 7/9/2025 Check: 1733 $140.88 7/9/2025 Check: 1734 $280.00 7/11/2025

Check: 1734 $280.00 7/11/2025 Check: 1735 $280.00 7/17/2025 Check: 1735 $280.00 7/17/2025

Check: 1736 $280.00 7/25/2025 Check: 1736 $280.00 7/25/2025 Check: 1737 $391.28 7/25/2025

Check: 1737 $391.28 7/25/2025 Check: 1738 $280.00 7/31/2025 Check: 1738 $280.00 7/31/2025

Printed 7/31/2025




